IVETT & REED DOVRE  6th JANUARY 2025
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stoves DV-250 Dovre 250 MFR Multi-Fuel Matt Black Riddling Grate   £1,754.17 £2,105.00
Options DV-250SCKIT £45.63 £54.75
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stove DV-640WD Dovre 640 WD Wood Matt Black   £3,065.83 £3,679.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stove DV-760WD Dovre 760 WD Wood Matt Black   £3,540.83 £4,249.00
Item Code Model Fuel Sides Finish Legs Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-SENSE103 Dovre Sense 103 Wood Glass Matt Black Standard Legs   £2,924.17 £3,509.00
DV-SENSE203 Dovre Sense 203 Wood Glass Matt Black Log Box   £3,245.83 £3,895.00
DV-SENSESZKIT £30.63 £36.75
DV-HS-SENSE £162.50 £195.00
DV-01.95408.021 £215.83 £259.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-VIN35 Dovre Vintage 35 Wood Matt Black Cylindrical Legs   £3,507.50 £4,209.00
DV-VIN50 Dovre Vintage 50 Wood Matt Black Cylindrical Legs   £4,024.17 £4,829.00
Options DV-VINSCKIT £41.46 £49.75
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-BOLD300 Bold 300 Wood Matt Black Legs   £3,649.17 £4,379.00
DV-BOLD400 Bold 400 Wood Matt Black Storage Base   £3,649.17 £4,379.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-ROCK350TB Rock 350 Wood Matt Black Tablet Stand   £3,724.17 £4,469.00
DV-ROCK350WB Rock 350 Wood Matt Black Wood Box   £3,874.17 £4,649.00
Item Code Model Fuel Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
DV-ROCK500TB Rock 500 Wood Matt Black Tablet Stand   £4,024.17 £4,829.00
DV-ROCK500WB Rock 500 Wood Matt Black Wood Box   £4,479.17 £5,375.00
Item Code Model Fuel Sides Finish Base Eco Defra Exc Vat Inc Vat
Stoves DV-ASTRO4CB/P Astroline 4CB Wood Glass Matt Black Pedestal   £4,099.17 £4,919.00
E & OE
PRICES SHOWN ARE TO SUPPLY ONLY AND FOR COLLECTION FROM OUR WORKS IN CAMBRIDGE